SYLVANIA Luminaire
UltraLED™ RT Screw-based
LED526R6   1-23
Wattage Comparison
Traditional
Source
Traditional

 — RoHS
 — ENERGY STAR®
Ordering Guide
Standard RT
LED RTXX XXX 8 XX G2 WO*
LED RT = Recessed Downlight
RT4 = 4" Downlight
RT56 = 5/6" Downlight
Wattage
600 = 600 lumens
675 = 675 lumens
CRI
8 = >80
Color Temperature
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Generation
G2 = Generation 2
WO = Web Only
*WO items are sold in full case quantities.
Selectable RT
LED RTXX 120 SC3 XXX WH SM
LED RT = Recessed Downlight
RT4 = 4” Downlight
RT56 = 5/6” Downlight
Voltage Selectable
CCT

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs) CCT
Case
Qty
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Power
Factor
ENERGY
STAR® T20 T24
Standard RT
40616 LEDRT4600827G2 7.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 2700K 4 600 >80 >70 Yes No No
40617 LEDRT4600830G2 7.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 3000K 4 600 >80 >70 Yes No No
62022* LEDRT4600830G2WO 7.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 3000K 4 600 >80 >70 Yes No No
40618 LEDRT4600840G2 7.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 4000K 4 600 >80 >70 Yes No No
40619 LEDRT4600850G2 7.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 5000K 4 600 >80 >70 Yes No No
62124 LEDRT4600827SM 7.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 2700K 4 600 >80 >70 Yes No No
62125 LEDRT4600830SM 7.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 3000K 4 600 >80 >70 Yes No No
62126 LEDRT4600840SM 7.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 4000K 4 600 >80 >70 Yes No No
62127 LEDRT4600850SM 7.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 5000K 4 600 >80 >70 Yes No No
40620 LEDRT56675827G2 8.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 2700K 4 675 >80 >70 Yes No No
40621 LEDRT56675830G2 8.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 3000K 4 675 >80 >70 Yes No No
62023* LEDRT56675830G2WO 8.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 3000K 4 675 >80 >70 Yes No No
62236 LEDRT56675830G2 8.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 3000K 12 675 >80 >70 Yes No No
40622 LEDRT56675840G2 8.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 4000K 4 675 >80 >70 Yes No No
40623 LEDRT56675850G2 8.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 5000K 4 675 >80 >70 Yes No No
62128 LEDRT56675827SM 8.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 2700K 4 675 >80 >70 Yes No No
62129 LEDRT56675830SM 8.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 3000K 4 675 >80 >70 Yes No No
62130 LEDRT56675840SM 8.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 4000K 4 675 >80 >70 Yes No No
62131 LEDRT56675850SM 8.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 35,000 5000K 4 675 >80 >70 Yes No No
*WO items are sold in full case quantities.
Selectable RT
Baffle Reflector
40636 LEDRT4120SC3650WH 9 E26 Medium 65W 120 50,000 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
4 650 80 >90 Yes No No
40637 LEDRT56120SC3650WH 9 E26 Medium 65W 120 50,000 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
4 650 80 >90 Yes No No
40638 LEDRT56120SC31200WH 14 E26 Medium 100W 120 50,000 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
4 1200 80 >90 Yes No No
Smooth Reflector
62119 LEDRT4SC3500SM 6 E26 Medium 55W 120 50,000 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
4 500 >80 >90 Yes No No
62120 LEDRT4SC3650SM 8 E26 Medium 65W 120 50,000 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
4 650 >80 >90 Yes No No
62121 LEDRT56SC3725SM 9 E26 Medium 65W 120 50,000 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
4 725 >80 >90 Yes No No
62237 LEDRT56SC3725SM 9 E26 Medium 65W 120 50,000 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
12 725 >80 >90 Yes No No
62122 LEDRT56SC3900SM 11 E26 Medium 75W 120 50,000 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
4 900 >80 >90 Yes No No
62123 LEDRT56SC31200SM 14 E26 Medium 100W 120 50,000 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
4 1200 >80 >90 Yes No No
Physical Information
Lamp

RT4 600lm
RT4 650lm
Selectable RTs – Baffle Reflector
Standard RTs
RT5/6 675lm
RT5/6 650lm RT5/6 1200lm
Energy Savings
Basic Product
Description LED Life (hrs) LED Lumens
Similar
Incandescent (hrs)
Incandescent
Lumens Watts Saved Energy Savings*
LED Life vs
Incandescent
LEDRT46008XXG2 35,000 600 2000 640 49.5W $90 17.5x
LEDRT566758XXG2 35,000 675 2000 640 48.5W $102 17.5x
LEDRT4120SC3650WH 50,000 650 2000 640 56W $216 17.5x
LEDRT56120SC3650WH 50,000 650 2000 640 56W $216 17.5x
LEDRT56120SC31200WH 50,000 1200 2000 1600 86W $330 17.5x
LEDRT4SC3500SM 50,000 500 2000 480 49W $270 17.5x
LEDRT4SC3650SM 50,000 650 2000 680 57W $313 17.5x
LEDRT56SC3725SM 50,000 725 2000 680 56W $308 17.5x
LEDRT56SC3900SM 50,000 900 2000 780 64W $352 17.5x
LEDRT56SC31200SM 50,000 1200 2000 780 86W $473 17.5x
*Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.11/kWh
Photometric Data (continued)
RT4 – 650lm